
Special Education & Pupil Personnel Services Directory

Central Office Administration & Staff
Director of Special Education &
Pupil Personnel Services (PPS)

Inna Mishiev imishiev@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Assistant Director, Pre-K-Grade 5 Christine Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Assistant Director, 6-8, ESY Bryan Offermann boffermann@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Assistant Director, Grades 9-12 Vicki Montalvo vmontalvo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical

Esther Arnone - Registrar
Jeanne Cannizzaro - Bilingual Registrar (Part Time)
Marie Farrell - Out of District & Home Instruction
Cynthia Perloff - Non-Public School Students & Personnel
Madiha Baloch - Business (Part Time)
Michele Ledesma - Business
Ashley Estrella - Middle & High School
Anne-Marie Granger - CPSE
Catherine Hickey - Elementary

earnone@hicksvillepublicschools.org
jcannizzaro@hicksvillepublicschools.org
mfarrell@hicksvillepublicschools.org
cperloff@hicksvillepublicschools.org
mbaloch@hicksvillepublicschools.org
mledesma1@hicksvillepublicschools.org
aestrella@hicksvillepublicschools.org
agranger@hicksvillepublicschools.org
chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist
Courtney Selvaggi - Out of District Coordinator
Stephanie Novick - CPSE

cselvaggi@hicksvillepublicschools.org
snovick@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Alyssa Hauser - District-wide part time/part time Fork ahauser@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt - District-wide lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Old Country Road
Assistant Director Chris Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cathy Hickey chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Kerriann Gambino kpgambino@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Monica Aber maber@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Allison Denson adenson@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse Susan Keogan skeogan@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Meredith McGuire
Patricia Papageorge
Stephan Smaldone
Sofia DeFalco

mmcguire1@hicksvillepublicschools.org
ppapageorge@hicksvillepublicschools.org
ssmaldone@hicksvillepublicschools.org
sdefalco@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Burns Avenue Elementary School
Assistant Director Chris Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cathy Hickey chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Joanne Doherty jdoherty@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Nubia Rodriguez
Monica Aber

nrodriguez4@hicksvillepublicschools.org
maber@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Allison Denson adenson@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse Patricia Wakely Altman pwakely@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Vanessa Reinhart
Tara Clark
Dianna O'Neill
Stephanie Seguna
Kim Pacer

vreinhart@hicksvillepublicschools.org
tclark@hicksvillepublicschools.org
doneill@hicksvillepublicschools.org
sseguna2@hicksvillepublicschools.org
kpacer@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Woodland Elementary School
Assistant Director Chris Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cathy Hickey chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Ruby Lainez rlainez@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Susan Simon ssimon@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Kayla Pacheco
Stacey Brites

kpacheco@hicksvillepublicschools.org
sbrites@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse Joan Welsh jwelsh@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Kim Pacer kpacer@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Florence Ryan fryan@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Samantha Guglieri sguglieri@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Renee Rust rrust@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Rachel Tallon
Jill Richroath
Maria Talavera

rtallon@hicksvillepublicschools.org
jrichroath@hicksvillepublicschools.org
mtalavera2@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Dutch Lane Elementary School
Assistant Director Chris Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cathy Hickey chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Psychologist Agnes Piwowar-Clark

Daisy Vasquez
apiwowarclark@hicksvillepublicschools.org
dvasquez1@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Susan Simon
Nubia Rodriguez

ssimon@hicksvillepublicschools.org
nrodriguez4@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Kim Sconzo
Mary Ellen Bauman
Ada Anaya

ksconzo@hicksvillepublicschools.org
mbaumann@hicksvillepublicschools.org
aanaya@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse Amy Siegenthaler asiegenthaler@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Rachel Ytuarte
Leigh Phillips
Kelly Hill
Beth Taylor-Devlin
Jaimie Fleschner
Keri Compatello
Rebecca Olsen
Safa Teli

rytuarte@hicksvillepublicschools.org
lphillips@hicksvillepublicschools.org
khill@hicksvillepublicschools.org
bdevlin@hicksvillepublicschools.org
jfleschner@hicksvillepublicschools.org
kcompetello@hicksvillepublicschools.org
rolsen@hicksvillepublicschools.org
steli@hicksvillepublicschools.org

East Street Elementary School
Assistant Director Chris Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cathy Hickey chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Regina Daniels rdaniel@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Nubia Rodriguez nrodriguez4@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Ada Anaya aanaya@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse Diane Genco dgenco@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Natalie Ranallo
Danielle Fumagalli
Alisha Seickel
Stephanie Seguna
Safa Teli

nranallo@hicksvillepublicschools.org
dfumagalli@hicksvillepublicschools.org
aseickel@hicksvillepublicschools.org
sseguna2@hicksvillepublicschools.org
steli@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Fork Lane Elementary School
Assistant Director Chris Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cathy Hickey chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Jacqueline Notti jnotti@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Alyssa Hauser ahauser@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Riva Kaplan
Stacey Brites

rkaplan@hicksvillepublicschools.org
sbrites@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse TBD

Special Education Teachers Christine Koncick
Lisa Iovine
Peyton Scavelli
Randi Feinberg
Christina Werner
Lauren Colavito
Jamie Murray
Evelyn Korzendorfer

ckoncick@hicksvillepublicschools.org
liovine1@hicksvillepublicschools.org
pscavelli@hicksvillepublicschools.org
rfeinberg@hicksvillepublicschools.org
cwerner@hicksvillepublicschools.org
lcolavito@hicksvillepublicschools.org
jmurray@hicksvillepublicschools.org
ekorzendorfer@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Lee Avenue Elementary School
Assistant Director Chris Snow csnow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cathy Hickey chickey@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Marissa Pressler mpressler@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Daniel Tanzi dtanzi@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Susan Goldman sgoldman@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse Maria Misiano-Ippolito mmisianoippolito@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Dawn Amodio-Pecoraro
Nicole McMahon
Alexandria Iannarelli
Jaclyn Svaral
Evelyn Korzendorfer
Stephan Smaldone

dpecoraro@hicksvillepublicschools.org
nmcmahon@hicksvillepublicschools.org
aiannarelli@hicksvillepublicschools.org
jsvaral@hicksvillepublicschools.org
ekorzendorfer@hicksvillepublicschools.org
ssmaldone@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Hicksville Middle School
Assistant Director Bryan Offermann boffermann@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS/MS Clerical Ashley Estrella aestrella@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologists Dr. Daniel Gibson
Dr. Amanda Pearlberg

dgibson@hicksvillepublicschools.org
apearlberg@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Workers Catherine Dambrose
Kathlyn Howell-Luu

cdambrose@hicksvillepublicschools.org
khowellluu@hicksvillepublicschoos.org

Speech & Language
Pathologists

Maureen Nelson
Maria Torto

mnelson@hicksvillepublicschools.org
mtorto@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse(s) Elizabeth Giordano
Frances Venezia

egiordano@hicksvillepublicschools.org
fvenezia@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Patrick Allgier
Dawn Beyer
Kristy Burke
Susan Castelli
Kimberly Crean
Michael Doria
Margaret Fitzgerald
Gino Gentilini-Pagonis
Susan Gregorie
Christina Peterson
John Romero
Donna Scala
Courtney Schroedel
Michele Sweeney
Sarah Thau
Patricia Wilson-Lord

pallgier@hicksvillepublicschools.org
dbeyer@hicksvillepublicschools.org
kburke@hicksvillepublicschools.org
scastelli@hicksvillepublicschools.org
kcrean@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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plord@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Wilson Reading Teacher Marie Shanahan mshanahan@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Hicksville High School
Assistant Director Vicki Montalvo vmontalvo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS/HS Clerical Lydia Kerkenides lkerkenides@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Rachel Kalman
Katherine Palma

rkalman@hicksvillepublicschools.org
kpalma@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Worker Kelly Bocchicchio
Ashley Diaz
Lindsay Avrutine

kbocchicchio@hicksvillepublicschools.org
adiaz@hicksvillepublicschools.org
lavrutine@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Jill Zeilander jzeilander@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse(s) Laurie Cardillo
Julie Bartoli

lcardillo@hicksvillepublicschools.org
jbartoli@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Patrick Allgier
Jennifer Albertson
Joan Belmonte
Jennifer Christy
Katherine Dodenhoff
Sapna Garg
Justine Halcrow
Frank Locascio
Carleen Maher
Steven McSweeney
Helene Mendoza
Erin Orcel
Kristen Pirozzi
Chelsea Quaranta
Kimberly Reilly
Jaclyn Todd
Renee Warish
Lorraine Willett
Christine Zaczynski

pallgier@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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jtodd@hicksvillepublicschools.org
rwarish@hicksvillepublicschools.org
lwillett@hicksvillepublicschools.org
czaczynski@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Wilson Reading Teacher Marie Shanahan mshanahan@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Non-Public Schools
Assistant Director Vicki Montalvo (HS)

Bryan Offerman (K-8)
vmontalvo@hicksvillepublicschools.org
boffermann@hicksvillepublicschools.org

PPS Clerical Cynthia Perloff cperloff@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Psychologist Daisy Vasquez dvasquez1@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Speech & Language Pathologist Susan Goldman (Trinity Lutheran)
Allison Denson

sgoldman@hicksvillepublicschools.org
adenson@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Teacher of the Deaf Lauren Schlitt lschlitt@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Nurse(s) Kerri Sullivan (Holy Family)
Angela Schoenstein (Trinity Lutheran)
Laurell Caputo (Holy Trinity)

ksullivan6@hicksvillepublicschools.org
aschoenstein@hicksvillepublicschools.org
lcaputo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Special Education Teachers Angela Walsh (Holy Trinity)
Jennifer Stanzione (Holy Trinity)
Shannon Keeley (Holy Trinity)

Renee Warish
(Trinity Lutheran and
Holy Family)

awalsh1@hicksvillepublicschools.org
jstanzione@hicksvillepublicschols.org
skeeley@hicksvillepublicschools.org
rwarish@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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